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Jadrnica

Jadrnice ,Ljubljana, Slovenija
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Description
Jadrnica LIS Holand, najlepSe drsi pri 4. bf, pomi¢na kobilica

Advertiser details

Name Dusan Skrlep

Phone 040798091

Email skrlepovdusan@gmail.com


https://enavtika.si/

Address

More details
Dolzina

Sirina

Leto izdelave
St. kabin

St. lezige
Glavno jadro
Genoa

Dusan ékrlep, , » ,Ljubljana, Slovenija - 4224

5m
1.72m
1977

1

2
Klasicno
Navijalna


http://www.tcpdf.org

